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OEM Reference

ACURA 45022S3VA12
ACURA 45022S3VA1l
HONDA 06450SJK010
HONDA 45022SJK040
HONDA 45022SJK030
HONDA 45022SJK020
HONDA 45022SJK010
HONDA 45022S3VA10
HONDA H4502SJK010
INFINITI D10608H386
INFINITI 410603H086
ISUZU 5861373660
ISUZU 586137366
ISUZU 5861249840
ISUZU 586124984
ISUZU 5861229190
ISUZU 586122919
ISUZU 5861228840
ISUZU 586122884
ISUZU 5861228830
ISUZU 586122883
ISUZU 5861224920
ISUZU 586122492
ISUZU 586122257
ISUZU 586121291
ISUZU 586118655
NISSAN 41060VE885
NISSAN 41060VE886
NISSAN 410601W485
NISSAN 410601W388
NISSAN 410601W387
NISSAN 410601W386
NISSAN 410601W385
NISSAN 410600W786
NISSAN 410600W785
NISSAN 410608H785
NISSAN 410603H085
NISSAN 41060H386
NISSAN 41060CNO085
NISSAN 41060CNOOO
NISSAN 410601W486
NISSAN 41060AR785
NISSAN 41060AD088
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OEM Cross Reference

RHIAG
TRISCAN
TRISCAN
AKEBONO
COMLINE
BLUE PRINT
FUJI BRAKE (F.B.L.)
AISIN

BORG & BECK
BENDIX Braking
FTE

OPEN PARTS
MK Kashiyama
MK Kashiyama
MK Kashiyama
Bendix

Bendix
FERODO
FERODO
TRW

TRW

JFBK

HERTH+BUSS JAKOPARTS

NIPPARTS
JURATEK
JAPANPARTS
DELPHI
DELPHI
INTIMA
MINTEX
MINTEX
COBREQ
NPS
NISSHINBO
NISSHINBO
BREMBO
BREMBO
WOKING
WOKING
APEC

DON
FRAS-LE
RAYBESTOS
R BRAKE
SANGSIN BRAKE
Hi-Q

Hi-Q

PAGID
WAGNER
WAGNER

75040
811014021
811014044
ACT691
ADBO0591
ADN142115
AFP355S
B1NO062
BBP1820
BC1263
BL1712A2
BPA067412
D1211
D1211M
D1211M
DB1333
DB1333
FDB1263
FDB1263
GDB3167
GDB3167
HN531
J3601071
J3601071
JCP1263
JPA154AF
LP1659
LP1659
MD1211M
MDB1975
MDB1975
N1431
N360N15
NP2009
NP2009
P56040
P56040
P774312
P774312
PAD1311
PCP1241
PD561
PGD691C
RB1521
SP1365
SP1365
SP1365
T1273
WBP23420A
WBP23420A
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